OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Testing and Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 3
OVE Testing and Certification

2014/35/EU.
Product: Residual current operated circuit-breakers (RCCBs) with automatic test device
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
GW90931G GEWISS
Rated voltage: AC 230 V
Rated current: 25 A
1P+N
30 mA, Typ A, Typ G
Im = 630 A; Inc = 10000 A
-25°C bis +40°C
with AUTOTEST module
GW90932G GEWISS
Rated voltage: AC 230 V
Rated current: 40 A
1P+N
30 mA, Typ A, Typ G
Im = 630 A; Inc = 10000 A
-25°C bis +40°C
with AUTOTEST module
Certificate No.: 21233-002-01
Date: 2020 07 08
 Page 3 of 3
OVE Testing and Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under www.bmdw.gv.at/akkreditierung.
GW90933G GEWISS
Rated voltage: AC 230 V
Rated current: 63 A
1P+N
30 mA, Typ A, Typ G
Im = 630 A; Inc = 10000 A
-25°C bis +40°C
with AUTOTEST module
GW90941G GEWISS
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated current: 25 A
3P+N
30 mA, Typ A, Typ G
Im = 630 A; Inc = 10000 A
-25°C bis +40°C
with AUTOTEST module
GW90942G GEWISS
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated current: 40 A
3P+N
30 mA, Typ A, Typ G
Im = 630 A; Inc = 10000 A
-25°C bis +40°C
with AUTOTEST module
GW90943G GEWISS
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated current: 63 A
3P+N
30 mA, Typ A, Typ G
Im = 630 A; Inc = 10000 A
-25°C bis +40°C